
1 滝  本  詠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 22.36 8.69 13.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 0 -1 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 1 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 -1 0

8.58 8.69

Composition 1.80 2.422.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.672.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

13.67

2 岩  﨑      藤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 20.83 9.27 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.56-1 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

9.20 9.27

Composition 1.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

11.56
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3 井  上      榮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 19.84 8.00 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-3 -2 0 0 -1

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.171 -2 0 0 1

7.93 8.00

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

11.84

4 久保田  有  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 19.45 5.81 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.43 0.87-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 0 0 1 1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.80 5.81

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

13.64
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5 杉  山      輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 6 19.18 6.27 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

6.20 6.27

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

12.91

6 神  成      恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 7 16.64 5.87 10.97 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.33 1.87-3 0 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 2S+1T+1Lo* * 1.70 -0.35 1.350 -3 -3 -2 -4

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.20 5.87

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.25 1.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.25 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25

10.97

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 浅  井  崇  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 13.00 3.24 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+COMBO+1T* * 0.60 -0.16 0.44-5 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.50 3.24

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

9.76
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